## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2015 Session

## Budget Bill - HB1400 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-19.05 Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University

Item C-19.05	First Year - FY2015	Second Year - FY2016
Improvements: Replace Unified Communications System and Network (18183)	\$0	\$16,508,000
Fund Sources:		
Higher Education Operating	\$0	\$7,705,000
Bond Proceeds	\$0	\$8,803,000